
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

600 

33A 

27 

164 

14 

33 

550 

11 

9 

106 

20 

965 

197 

51 

Nome 

JOSE CARLOS 

ATAUALFA (TAOFA) 

ROBERTO KREISCHER 

ROGERIO CABRAL COELHO 

ALCIMAR 

THALES DE CARVALHO SANTOS 

PAULO MONTEIRO 

MARCIO MENDONÇA (BOCA) 

ASSIS PAIM 

BETO FROTA 

EDMILSON CAMARA DE SÁ 

LEONARDO LEAO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 

MARCELO MEDEIROS 

JESUS FERNANDEZ 

Classe Voltas 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

1 

Total Tempo 

11:23.812 

11:27.036 

11:30.211 

11:30.370 

11:49.856 

12:00.814 

12:09.611 

12:39.283 

12:41.477 

11:27.791 

11:52.044 

12:16.709 

12:26.237 

2:06.085 

Diff 

3.224 

6.399 

6.558 

26.044 

37.002 

45.799 

1:15.471 

1:17.665 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

9 Voltas 

Espaço 

3.224 

3.175 

0.159 

19.486 

10.958 

8.797 

29.672 

2.194 

1 Volta 

24.253 

24.665 

9.528 

8 Voltas 

S1 Melhor Vlt S2 Melhor Vlt S3 Melhor Vlt 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

3.224 

velocidade Media  

- 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:07.446 

Melhor Veloc. 

- 

Melhor Volta por.. 
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Volta 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(550) PAULO MONTEIRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(11) MARCIO MENDONÇA (BOCA) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(9) ASSIS PAIM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(106) BETO FROTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(20) EDMILSON CAMARA DE S÷ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(965) LEONARDO LEAO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 

Volta Tm 

1:10.486 

1:11.374 

1:12.610 

1:11.822 

1:12.909 

1:12.365 

1:10.400 

1:11.615 

1:11.899 

1:11.821 

1:11.573 

1:12.803 

1:13.807 

1:13.243 

1:19.367 

1:19.049 

1:12.619 

1:14.880 

1:14.676 

1:14.746 

1:14.199 

1:14.385 

1:14.831 

1:22.320 

1:14.751 

1:14.681 

1:14.528 

1:15.781 

1:14.919 

1:13.950 

1:15.489 

1:15.699 

1:18.045 

1:13.719 

1:13.402 

1:14.889 

1:16.080 

1:16.156 

1:17.880 

1:17.924 

1:18.150 

1:18.425 

1:17.563 

1:17.800 

1:17.439 

1:16.338 

1:23.513 

1:15.924 

1:19.137 

Diff 

+0.256 

+1.144 

+2.380 

+1.592 

+2.679 

+2.135 

+1.215 

+1.499 

+1.421 

+1.173 

+2.403 

+3.407 

+2.843 

+8.967 

+6.430 

+2.261 

+2.057 

+2.127 

+1.580 

+1.766 

+2.212 

+9.701 

+0.801 

+0.731 

+0.578 

+1.831 

+0.969 

+1.539 

+1.749 

+4.095 

+0.317 

+1.487 

+2.678 

+2.754 

+4.478 

+4.522 

+4.748 

+2.501 

+1.639 

+1.876 

+1.515 

+0.414 

+7.589 

+3.213 

Hora do dia 

13:32:15.719 

13:33:27.093 

13:34:39.703 

13:35:51.525 

13:37:04.434 

13:38:16.799 

13:27:29.068 

13:28:39.468 

13:29:51.083 

13:31:02.982 

13:32:14.803 

13:33:26.376 

13:34:39.179 

13:35:52.986 

13:37:06.229 

13:38:25.596 

13:27:33.563 

13:28:52.612 

13:30:05.231 

13:31:20.111 

13:32:34.787 

13:33:49.533 

13:35:03.732 

13:36:18.117 

13:37:32.948 

13:38:55.268 

13:27:39.619 

13:28:54.370 

13:30:09.051 

13:31:23.579 

13:32:39.360 

13:33:54.279 

13:35:08.229 

13:36:23.718 

13:37:39.417 

13:38:57.462 

13:27:35.576 

13:28:49.295 

13:30:02.697 

13:31:17.586 

13:32:33.666 

13:33:49.822 

13:35:07.702 

13:36:25.626 

13:37:43.776 

13:27:41.890 

13:29:00.315 

13:30:17.878 

13:31:35.678 

13:32:53.117 

13:34:09.455 

13:35:32.968 

13:36:48.892 

13:38:08.029 

Volta 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(197) MARCELO MEDEIROS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(51) JESUS FERNANDEZ 

1 

Volta Tm 

1:46.147 

1:11.251 

1:12.671 

1:15.627 

1:14.669 

1:15.492 

1:13.952 

1:16.275 

1:18.858 

1:20.436 

1:20.938 

1:21.397 

1:23.818 

1:22.749 

1:25.230 

1:26.017 

Diff 

+34.896 

+1.420 

+4.376 

+3.418 

+4.241 

+2.701 

+5.024 

+1.578 

+2.080 

+2.539 

+4.960 

+3.891 

+6.372 

+7.159 

Hora do dia 

13:28:06.610 

13:29:52.757 

13:31:04.008 

13:32:16.679 

13:33:32.306 

13:34:46.975 

13:36:02.467 

13:37:16.419 

13:38:32.694 

13:27:42.779 

13:29:01.637 

13:30:22.073 

13:31:43.011 

13:33:04.408 

13:34:28.226 

13:35:50.975 

13:37:16.205 

13:38:42.222 

13:28:22.070 

Volta 

(600) JOSE CARLOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(33A) ATAUALFA (TAOFA) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(27) ROBERTO KREISCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(164) ROGERIO CABRAL COELHO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(14) ALCIMAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(33) THALES DE CARVALHO SANTOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Volta Tm 

1:07.735 

1:07.446 

1:08.036 

1:08.048 

1:09.018 

1:08.591 

1:08.578 

1:09.205 

1:09.695 

1:07.768 

1:07.680 

1:08.096 

1:08.082 

1:09.083 

1:08.617 

1:09.121 

1:08.181 

1:12.450 

1:08.027 

1:09.543 

1:08.698 

1:09.346 

1:08.115 

1:08.596 

1:08.451 

1:08.947 

1:09.794 

1:09.389 

1:08.878 

1:09.233 

1:09.161 

1:09.684 

1:09.237 

1:10.041 

1:08.333 

1:07.548 

1:07.957 

1:17.871 

1:07.660 

1:08.334 

1:08.821 

1:07.756 

1:08.991 

1:08.026 

1:13.730 

1:10.803 

1:10.230 

1:11.282 

Diff 

+0.289 

+0.590 

+0.602 

+1.572 

+1.145 

+1.132 

+1.759 

+2.249 

+0.088 

+0.416 

+0.402 

+1.403 

+0.937 

+1.441 

+0.501 

+4.770 

+1.516 

+0.671 

+1.319 

+0.088 

+0.569 

+0.424 

+0.920 

+1.767 

+1.841 

+1.330 

+1.685 

+1.613 

+2.136 

+1.689 

+2.493 

+0.785 

+0.297 

+10.211 

+0.674 

+1.161 

+0.096 

+1.331 

+0.366 

+6.070 

+0.573 

+1.052 

Hora do dia 

13:27:23.445 

13:28:31.180 

13:29:38.626 

13:30:46.662 

13:31:54.710 

13:33:03.728 

13:34:12.319 

13:35:20.897 

13:36:30.102 

13:37:39.797 

13:27:23.943 

13:28:31.711 

13:29:39.391 

13:30:47.487 

13:31:55.569 

13:33:04.652 

13:34:13.269 

13:35:22.390 

13:36:30.571 

13:37:43.021 

13:27:26.679 

13:28:34.706 

13:29:44.249 

13:30:52.947 

13:32:02.293 

13:33:10.408 

13:34:19.004 

13:35:27.455 

13:36:36.402 

13:37:46.196 

13:27:24.851 

13:28:34.240 

13:29:43.118 

13:30:52.351 

13:32:01.512 

13:33:11.196 

13:34:20.433 

13:35:30.474 

13:36:38.807 

13:37:46.355 

13:27:36.695 

13:28:44.652 

13:30:02.523 

13:31:10.183 

13:32:18.517 

13:33:27.338 

13:34:35.094 

13:35:44.085 

13:36:52.111 

13:38:05.841 

13:27:32.918 

13:28:43.721 

13:29:53.951 

13:31:05.233 
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